

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).21856-21862/2010

A.P.HOUSING BOARD Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

AZAMUNISA BEGUM (DIED) THRU LRS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents

Date: 28/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv
Mr. K. Maruthi Rao,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran ,Adv
Mr. K.L. Sastry,Adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri ,Adv
M. G.V.R. Choudhary,Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co ,Adv

Ms.T.Anamika ,Adv
Ms. Anuradha Rustagi,Adv.

Mr. Nitin Jain,Adv.
Mr.Mohd. Irshad Hanif,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Registrar Court No.1.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar