

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.21856-21862/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-09-2009 in WAMP No. 2922/2009 25-09-2009 in WA No. 1311/2005 25-09-2009 in WA No. 1781/2005 25-09-2009 in WA No. 257/2009 25-09-2009 in WAMP No. 2475/2008 25-09-2009 in WAMP No. 1156/2009 25-09-2009 in WAMP No. 2476/2008 11-03-2010 in WAMP No. 2922/2009 11-03-2010 in WA No. 1311/2005 11-03-2010 in WA No. 1781/2005 11-03-2010 in WA No. 257/2009 11-03-2010 in WAMP No. 2475/2008 11-03-2010 in WAMP No. 1156/2009 11-03-2010 in WAMP No. 2476/2008 25-09-2009 in WAMP No. 2922/2009 25-09-2009 in WA No. 1311/2005 25-09-2009 in WA No. 1781/2005 25-09-2009 in WA No. 257/2009 25-09-2009 in WAMP No. 2475/2008 25-09-2009 in WAMP No. 1156/2009 25-09-2009 in WAMP No. 2476/2008 11-03-2010 in WAMP No. 2922/2009 11-03-2010 in WA No. 1311/2005 11-03-2010 in WA No. 1781/2005 11-03-2010 in WA No. 257/2009 11-03-2010 in WAMP No. 2475/2008 11-03-2010 in WAMP No. 1156/2009 11-03-2010 in WAMP No. 2476/2008 passed by the High Court Of A.P. At Hyderabad)

A.P. HOUSING BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AZAMUNISA BEGUM (DIED) THRU LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-12-2017 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Piush, Adv. (mentioned by)
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co.

Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, AOR

Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, AOR

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, AOR

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, AOR

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the list of 12.12.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER